90¢ Aywvag Apopou Mpogntn HAia 2023 9.100m

START 9.1KM FINISH 9.1KM

Rank By By Cat.

Gender BIB Country

Gen. Cat.

1 1 1 ALL Male 212 AGANAZIOZ MNMAMAAOMNOYAOX - AKAAHMIA AIANH ENQ>H OPOOTIEAIKQN B.EAAAAOX 0:00:00.900(00:00:00) 0:36:37.900(00:36:37)
2 2 2 ALL Male 232 ABGANAZIOX ZKOPAAX >AYK 0:00:00.113(00:00:00) 0:37:18.210(00:37:18)
3 3 3 ALL Male 278 FQPIrox NATZIOMOYAOZ 0:00:00.957(00:00:00) 0:37:45.933(00:37:44)
4 4 1 45-49M Male 205 NIKOAAOZ NEO®QTIZTOX >.AY KOZANHZ 0:00:00.113(00:00:00) 0:38:03.190(00:38:03)
5 5 1 25-29M Male 119 MQProx BAAXOx AIANH RUNNERS 0:00:00.647(00:00:00) 0:38:29.783(00:38:29)
6 6 1 50-54M Male 219 TPIANTAD®YAAOX MEIOZ >AOEOPAAIAZ 0:00:00.957(00:00:00) 0:38:51.030(00:38:50)
7 7 1 40-44M Male 137 KOYTZOYMMIAHE 0:00:00.113(00:00:00) 0:38:57.670(00:38:57)
AHMHTPIOX
8 8 2 25-29M Male 169 >OKPATHXZ KAPANAKHX >AO EOPAAIAX 0:00:00.113(00:00:00) 0:39:07.643(00:39:07)
9 9 1 55-59M Male 151 NATZIAY HAIAX 2. A.IQANNINQN 0:00:02.260(00:00:00) 0:39:55.490(00:39:53)
10 10 1 35-39M Male 262 AEQNIAAZ TZIOYPHX DEREKAS ENDURANCE COACHING 0:00:00.343(00:00:00) 0:40:09.780(00:40:09)
11 11 2 50-54M Male 284 KOXZMAZX KONZTANTINIAHX 0:00:04.027(00:00:00) 0:40:29.547(00:40:25)
12 12 3 50-54M Male 226 TAX0X POBYGAKHZXZ 0:00:02.260(00:00:00) 0:40:42.907(00:40:40)
13 13 1 30-34M Male 157 BAITEAHZ IQANNIAHX 0:00:00.113(00:00:00) 0:40:48.267(00:40:48)
14 14 1 18-24M Male 115 NIKOX APBANITHX 0:00:04.027(00:00:00) 0:41:06.867(00:41:02)
15 15 3 25-29M Male 149 IQANNHYX ZH>HX >.AY. BOAOY 0:00:02.260(00:00:00) 0:41:08.280(00:41:06)
16 16 2 45-49M Male 153 KONZTANTINOX OEOXAPHX >AY KOZANHZ/AYKOI KEXAT'IOTAOY 0:00:00.113(00:00:00) 0:41:33.373(00:41:33)
17 17 2 30-34M Male 155 NIKOZ IAXQNIAHZ APOMEQN YTEIAY KOZANHZ 0:00:00.343(00:00:00) 0:41:35.613(00:41:35)
18 18 2 55-50M Male 206 NANNHXZ NOYAHZ OM 'ANNITZQN 0:00:02.260(00:00:00) 0:41:49.943(00:41:47)
19 19 3 45-49M Male 180 KONZTANTINOZ AAZAPIAHX AYKOI KEXAT'IOTAQY -ZAQOE 0:00:02.260(00:00:00) 0:41:51.277(00:41:49)
20 20 3 55-50M Male 125 MQProxz rrANNOINOYAOX >AY KOZANHX 0:00:00.113(00:00:00) 0:41:55.113(00:41:55)
21 21 4 50-54M Male 264 KONXTANTINOZ TZIPQNHX >AY KOZANHX 0:00:02.260(00:00:00) 0:42:27.367(00:42:25)
22 22 4 55-50M Male 215 MIXAHA MAZIAKOX >AYK KOZANHX 0:00:00.957(00:00:00) 0:43:15.287(00:43:14)
23 23 1 65-69M Male 266 MQProx oIAHMEIKAZ O.M.IU 0:00:02.260(00:00:00) 0:44:31.840(00:44:29)
24 24 5 55-50M Male 231 TPY®ON SISKOE SAOE 0:00:00.113(00:00:00) 0:44:48.433(00:44:48)
25 25 4 25-29M Male 121 AANE=ANAPOX BPANTZAX 0:00:00.113(00:00:00) 0:45:13.910(00:45:13)
26 26 2 65-69M Male 273 ATTEAOZ NAMMAZ 0:00:03.157(00:00:00) 0:45:26.620(00:45:23)
27 27 1 70+M  Male 235 XPYZ0XTOMOX X0YIMIAAHZ O.M.IANNITZQN 0:00:03.157(00:00:00) 0:45:59.020(00:45:55)
28 28 2 35-39M Male 108 THEOFANIS TSITSIS 0:00:00.900(00:00:00) 0:46:13.010(00:46:12)
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29

30
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45-49M

50-54M
60-64M
ALL

65-69M
40-44M
45-49M
40-44M
45-49M
60-64M
40-44M
40-44M
50-54M
50-54M
ALL

60-64M
35-39M
ALL

55-50M

50-54M
50-54M
30-34W
50-54M
55-59M
35-39M
45-49M
55-50M
70+M

45-49W
30-34M

Gender BIB Country

Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

172

254
234
233
142
204
170
216
128
230
272
282
258
177
244
238
174
194
127

239
131
132
191
114
214
208
176
249
186
187

MNAOYTAPXOX
KENTEMOZIAHZ

OAYZXEAY TPANTOX
ZHNQN Z0YMAAIAX
AAE=ANAPA 0YAIQTOY
AHMHTPIOZ APOYAAKHZ
XAPIZIOZ NEBEZKIQTHX
KQXTAY KAPAXAAIOX
XAPAAAMITOL MAXXAAIAHE
2MYPOX 'KAPTKAX
FEQPI0Z XEPIZTATIAHX
FMQProz AYTEPHZ
MOAYKAPMNOZ TXAOYZIAHX
2MYPIAQN TXATKAAIAHX
KQZTANTINOX KOTZIAHX
EYATTEAIA TANATIA
AHMHTPHX XTAGOIMOYAOX
IMQProz Koriox

KATEPINA MTIINTXH

IOANNHZ
FANNOYAOQOIOYAOX

APT'YPIOX X TAMOZX
>AKHY AAPAOYMIMAX
ATTEAIKH AEAAA
HAIAY MMNAPMIMAX
NIKOZ APBANITHZ
KAAYBAX MAPAZKEYAX
BAZIAEIOX MAAAAZ
>YMEQN KOZMIAHX
BAZIAEIOX TOTZKAZ
OEOAQPA MAYPIAOY
XPHXTOZ MHTXIAKOX

ANE=APTHTOX

AEXXH EIAIKON AYNAMEQN KAXTOPIAXZ
AMXA ZEYZTIEPIAX

APOMEIX YTEIAX TPEBENQN
EAIMEIAKOX KEPAXIAY KOZANHX

>AY KOZANHX
2AY KOZANHZ/KRG
2AYK

2.A.0.EOPAAIAX

2AYK KOZANHZ

2. AY.KOZANHZ

APOMEIX YTEIAX TYMNAXTIKOY XYAAOIOY AEXKATHZ
>AYKOZANHX

2AY KOZANHX

2AY KOZANHX
2AYK
2.AY ATIAZ

2AY KOZANHX

>AY BOAOY

2.AY.K KOZANHX
O.M.INANNITZQN
ACADEMIA CAFE

START 9.1KM

0:00:14.833(00:00:00)

0:00:02.260(00:00:00)
0:00:00.113(00:00:00)
0:00:03.157(00:00:00)
0:00:02.260(00:00:00)
0:00:02.260(00:00:00)
0:00:08.137(00:00:00)
0:00:15.523(00:00:00)
0:00:15.523(00:00:00)
0:00:11.507(00:00:00)
0:00:11.507(00:00:00)
0:00:09.557(00:00:00)
0:00:04.027(00:00:00)
0:00:09.870(00:00:00)
0:00:00.113(00:00:00)
0:00:00.343(00:00:00)
0:00:03.157(00:00:00)
0:00:00.113(00:00:00)
0:00:03.157(00:00:00)

0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:03.157(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:05.537(00:00:00)
0:00:06.167(00:00:00)
0:00:09.870(00:00:00)
0:00:15.523(00:00:00)
0:00:03.157(00:00:00)
0:00:00.957(00:00:00)
0:00:11.507(00:00:00)
0:00:11.507(00:00:00)

FINISH 9.1KM

0:46:36.410(00:46:21)

0:46:46.307(00:46:44)
0:47:03.467(00:47:03)
0:47:17.003(00:47:13)
0:47:36.217(00:47:33)
0:47:37.557(00:47:35)
0:48:06.127(00:47:57)
0:48:07.597(00:47:52)
0:48:07.937(00:47:52)
0:48:19.617(00:48:08)
0:48:29.543(00:48:18)
0:48:47.487(00:48:37)
0:49:16.467(00:49:12)
0:49:27.570(00:49:17)
0:49:38.980(00:49:38)
0:49:39.093(00:49:38)
0:49:46.837(00:49:43)
0:49:49.700(00:49:49)
0:50:33.247(00:50:30)

0:50:39.777(00:50:31)
0:50:45.077(00:50:41)
0:50:57.570(00:50:48)
0:51:14.727(00:51:09)
0:51:14.727(00:51:08)
0:51:44.853(00:51:34)
0:51:49.283(00:51:33)
0:51:51.697(00:51:48)
0:51:53.727(00:51:52)
0:52:14.897(00:52:03)
0:52:18.770(00:52:07)
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18-24W
50-54W
50-54M
40-44M
70+M

35-39M
60-64M
60+W

65-69M
18-24M
40-44M
45-49M
55-59M
18-24M
40-44M

60-64M
70+M

45-49W
60-64M
40-44W
65-69M
50-54W
45-49M
45-49M

45-49M
45-49M
45-49M
65-69M
18-24M
55-59M

Gender BIB Country

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

120
241
148
124
163
246
280
211
213
279
276
277
136
112
105

122
263
196
247
164
147
110
138
207

178
221
161
117
274
145

200IA BOYTZKIAOY
XPYXOYAA XTAMOY
OEOAQPOZ ZHIPAX
MAPHX NMANNAKIAHE
OEOAQPOZ KAPATEQPI O
BAZIAHY TZHKAX

KONXTANTINOZ MATKAAIAHZ

>TAYPOYAA MAMABAZIAEIOY
'l ANNHZX MATAAQOINOYAOX
BAZIAHX NATZIOMNOYAOX
MHNAZ KAPAIANNHX
AAEKOX NATZIOMNOYAOX
KQZTAX AHMHTPIAAHX
MAYAOX ANAPEOMOYAOX

KONSTANTINOS
MANOUSARIDIS

FEQPI10Z TAAANHY
MANTEAHZ TZIPITTIAHX
XPIZTINA MITOIANNIAOY
MANNHX TZHKAX
BAZIAIKH KAPATEQPI QY
MAPKOX ZATKOYNTINOX
APETH AITEAH
AAE=ANAPOX AOTKAAHZ

NANAMQTHX
=ANOOINOYAOZ

XPHXETOX KOYPAX
ANAPEAX MNMOYAIONOYAOZ
MANTEAHZ KAMAANOIAQY
AOANAZXIOZ BAMBAZ
OEOAQPOX BAMBOYPHX
KQZTAZ EYATTEAOIMNOYAOZ

>AY KOZANHX
2.AY.KOZANHZ

2AY 'PEBENQN

®INAOAHTIKOX APTOYX OPEXTIKOY
>.A.0.EOPAAIAY

>AOE
ANE=APTHTOX

2AYK KOZANHX
2.AYKOZANHX
>AY 'PEBENQN

2. A.IQANNINQN-SKY WOMAN RUNNING TEAM

KOZANHX

ANE=APTHTOX
>AY KOZANHX
2.AY.KOZANHZ

START 9.1KM

0:00:01.337(00:00:00)
0:00:05.537(00:00:00)
0:00:05.537(00:00:00)
0:00:16.473(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:06.167(00:00:00)
0:00:00.113(00:00:00)
0:00:00.343(00:00:00)
0:00:09.870(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:04.027(00:00:00)
0:00:06.167(00:00:00)
0:00:04.027(00:00:00)
0:02:14.703(00:00:00)

0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:06.167(00:00:00)
0:00:06.167(00:00:00)
0:00:04.027(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:03.157(00:00:00)
0:00:09.870(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)

0:00:10.957(00:00:00)
0:00:03.157(00:00:00)
0:00:08.137(00:00:00)
0:00:03.157(00:00:00)
0:00:00.343(00:00:00)
0:00:05.537(00:00:00)

FINISH 9.1KM

0:52:28.587(00:52:27)
0:52:34.747(00:52:29)
0:52:51.720(00:52:46)
0:53:10.360(00:52:53)
0:53:24.850(00:53:16)
0:53:28.863(00:53:20)
0:53:41.160(00:53:34)
0:53:57.977(00:53:57)
0:54:35.927(00:54:35)
0:54:45.907(00:54:36)
0:54:51.320(00:54:42)
0:54:52.427(00:54:48)
0:54:53.437(00:54:47)
0:54:56.840(00:54:52)
0:55:01.153(00:52:46)

0:55:05.787(00:54:57)
0:55:06.990(00:55:00)
0:55:17.873(00:55:11)
0:55:38.857(00:55:34)
0:56:08.470(00:55:59)
0:56:09.683(00:56:00)
0:56:19.943(00:56:16)
0:56:22.723(00:56:12)
0:56:22.967(00:56:14)

0:56:23.197(00:56:12)
0:56:58.007(00:56:54)
0:56:59.223(00:56:51)
0:56:59.223(00:56:56)
0:57:01.173(00:57:00)
0:57:15.550(00:57:10)
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103

104
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110
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114
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78
79
12
80
13
81
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92
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100
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40-44M
55-50M
55-59W
30-34M
35-39W
45-49M
60-64M
60-64M
35-39M
50-54W
50-54W
30-34M
35-39M
35-39M
50-54M

60-64M
18-24M
18-24M
18-24M
18-24M

50-54M
50-54W
50-54M
50-54M
45-49M
40-44W
55-50M
65-69M
65-69M
65-69M

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

BIB Country

160
159
146
225
198
269
133
141
265
281
197
217
171
245
227

224
251
252
271
168

240
185
192
102
250
140
210
181
184
167

METPOX KAAYBAZ
IOANNHZ KAATZOYNHX
KAITH EYATTEAOIMNOYAQOY
ANAZTAZIOX PAAOZ
=ANOH MIIPOYZIOYTH
AHMHTPHZ XATZHXAPIZHZ
2TEAIOX AEAOTAQY
OANAXHX APOX0X
ATOZTOAOY ®ANAKHZ
KOYAA TZIOAIAOY
EAENH MITPOBA

OOMAX NAXX0X
FEQPI10Z KAVIQTHZ
EYOYMIOZ TZAAIAY

KONXTANTINOX
2APHITANNIAHX

MANNHZ MOYTAAHX
AHMHTPIOZ TOTZKAX
XPHXTOZ TOTEKAX
BAZIAHY AAAANAY

EMMANOYHA
KAPAMANQAAY

FEQPI10X X TAMOX

NIKH MANAAH

STEPI10Z MIMAPTZQOKAX
NIKOLAOS GKOUZGKOUNIS
FEQPI0X TOTZKAX
BAZIAIKH APAKAKH
XPHXETOX TMANTXIAHY
MAITOY AAZAPOX
AHMHTPIOZ AOTAANIAHX
METPOX KAPAGANAXHX

ZEYZ MNIEPIAX
EAEYOEPOZX
2.AY ATIAZ

A.Z. BEABENTOY
2AY KIAKIX

SAY AT1AY

AKAAHMIA AIANH

2AY KOZANHX

>AO EOPAAIAZ

AMZ KEPAZIAY

'Y EAIMEIAX

APOMEAX AIANHX

> AY.KOZANHX

>YAANOIO%X APOMEQN YTEIAYX METAAONHX0X
> AY.KOZANHX

IONIAS 26

ANE=APTHTH

>AOE
>AOEOPAAIAX
2AYK

START 9.1KM

0:00:04.027(00:00:00)
0:00:04.027(00:00:00)
0:00:06.167(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:06.167(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:11.507(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:14.027(00:00:00)
0:00:06.167(00:00:00)
0:00:06.167(00:00:00)
0:00:05.537(00:00:00)
0:00:15.523(00:00:00)
0:00:14.833(00:00:00)
0:00:09.557(00:00:00)

0:00:05.537(00:00:00)
0:00:11.507(00:00:00)
0:00:11.507(00:00:00)
0:00:11.507(00:00:00)
0:00:11.507(00:00:00)

0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:03.157(00:00:00)
0:00:04.027(00:00:00)
0:00:09.870(00:00:00)
0:00:14.027(00:00:00)
0:00:03.157(00:00:00)
0:00:14.027(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:03.157(00:00:00)

FINISH 9.1KM

0:57:35.817(00:57:31)
0:57:38.427(00:57:34)
0:57:45.473(00:57:39)
0:57:55.983(00:57:47)
0:57:59.377(00:57:53)
0:58:11.167(00:58:02)
0:58:28.903(00:58:17)
0:58:31.227(00:58:22)
0:58:33.397(00:58:19)
0:58:39.177(00:58:33)
0:58:56.480(00:58:50)
0:59:23.373(00:59:17)
0:59:33.790(00:59:18)
0:59:56.923(00:59:42)
1:00:11.977(01:00:02)

1:00:18.517(01:00:12)
1:01:08.960(01:00:57)
1:01:08.960(01:00:57)
1:01:09.070(01:00:57)
1:01:10.167(01:00:58)

1:01:10.167(01:01:01)
1:01:11.197(01:01:08)
1:01:28.000(01:01:23)
1:01:32.633(01:01:22)
1:01:55.503(01:01:41)
1:02:28.697(01:02:25)
1:03:32.400(01:03:18)
1:03:45.810(01:03:37)
1:03:45.933(01:03:37)
1:04:04.777(01:04:01)
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
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144
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102
103
18
19
104
105
106
107
20
21
22
108
109
110
111

23
112
113
24
114
115
25
26
116
117
118
27

119
120
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Cat.

10

11

13

14
12

15
16
10

17

10
11

18
16

13
11
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60-64M
60-64M
18-24W
40-44W
55-59M
30-34M
55-59M
60-64M
40-44W
18-24W
45-49W
55-50M
50-54M
40-44M
18-24M

40-44W
70+M

50-54M
18-24W
65-69M
40-44M
30-34W
18-24W
70+M

50-54M
55-59M
40-44W

60-64M
65-69M

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male

275
259
111
267
113
158
237
268
123
116
162
143
139
199
229

165
256
228
270
260
104
253
129
223
283
109
152

257
135

XPHXTOZ BAPAAAHZ

MIXAAHY TXAKAAIAHE
BATI'IA ANAXTAXOIMOYAQY

IQANNA XAPITIAQY

IOANNHZ ANAPONIKIAHX
FEQPI10Z XIKAAOMOYAOX
MHNAZ >[TYPOITOYAOX
OOMAS XATZHITANNAKHX

TPIAAA TEQPTTAAQY
IOANNA BABAIAPA

MAIAAAHNH KATPIANOY
MANAMQTHY EAEYOEPIAAHE

rQProx AOMAKIAHZ
XPHETOX MYZTPIAHX

KONXTANTINOX
>EMEPTZIAHX

EAENH KAPATEQPI oY

NIKOXZ TPIANTA®YAAOY
rQProxz *EMEPTZIAHX

EAENH MAYPOAHMOY

IOANNHZ TZIKAAEPHX
IOANNIS KONTOGIANNIS

OEOAQPA TPAIANOY
200IA TKOYPITKOYTA

NAOYTAPXOX NOYPAIAKAZ

FEQPTIOZ TXIAHPHZ

NANAMQTHX NMAMAIQANNOY
KATEPINA GEOAQPIAQY

XAPIZIOZ TPIANTA®YAAOY
AMBPOZI0X AHMHTPIAAHY

DNF

2. AY.KOZANHZ

EAETEIAKOZ KEPAZEIAZ
ANE=APTHTH

2AOE EOPAAIAY -®IAOI TOY BOYNOY

2AY KOZANHX

> AY.KOZANHX

OM T'TANNITZQN

ZEYX MNIEPIAX
ZEYX NIEPIAY

2.A.YKOZANHX

EAIMEIAKOX KEPAXIAX

>YAAOI'OX TONEQN MAIAIQN ME NEOTIAAXMATIKEX
AZOENEIEX B.EAAAAOY

2.AY.KOZANHZ

START 9.1KM

0:00:09.870(00:00:00)
0:00:14.027(00:00:00)
0:00:14.833(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:06.167(00:00:00)
0:00:15.523(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:03.157(00:00:00)
0:00:14.027(00:00:00)
0:00:09.557(00:00:00)
0:00:10.957(00:00:00)
0:00:11.507(00:00:00)
0:00:14.027(00:00:00)
0:00:14.027(00:00:00)

0:00:14.027
0:00:00.113
0:00:11.507
0:00:11.507
0:00:08.710
0:00:18.143
0:00:16.127
0:00:14.027
0:00:05.537
0:00:08.710
0:00:16.127
0:00:08.710

00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)

PG - -G

0:00:18.143(00:00:00)
0:00:01.337(00:00:00)

FINISH 9.1KM

1:04:18.417(01:04:08)
1:04:44.653(01:04:30)
1:06:11.363(01:05:56)
1:06:15.900(01:06:07)
1:06:52.900(01:06:46)
1:07:54.260(01:07:38)
1:09:07.837(01:08:59)
1:09:09.040(01:09:00)
1:09:34.190(01:09:31)
1:09:52.533(01:09:38)
1:09:59.177(01:09:49)
1:11:22.510(01:11:117)
1:12:14.453(01:12:02)
1:12:15.133(01:12:01)
1:14:18.140(01:14:04)

1:14:18.933
1:14:32.260
1:14:36.497
1:14:51.573
1:16:29.263
1:20:58.243
1:20:59.370
1:23:32.407
1:24:24.310
1:25:31.877
1:34:20.317
1:36:17.900

01:14:.04
01:14:32
01:14:24
01:14:40
01:16:20
01:20:40
01:20:43
01:23:18
01:24:18
01:25:23
01:34:.04
01:36:09

PG

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

1:36:35.383(01:36:17)



Rank By By Cat. Gender BIB Country START 9.1KM FINISH 9.1KM

Gen. Cat.

148 121 7 70+M  Male 222 AOANAZXIOZ MOYPAIAKAX - 0:00:06.167(00:00:00) -
DNF



